
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: World Trophy
Season: 2013
Track: Melbourne, Australia 2013
Date: 2013-04-07

Qualifying length:  minutes
Race laps: 22 laps
Race distance: 115.742 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Jerome Haag (FRA)
M4Y-MonsterEnergy 22

33m57.757
1m28.072 - 2x

P2
No qualifying time rld Trophy

2.
Kulcsár István (HUN)
Arnchu Racing 22

34m02.448
1m28.624 +4.691 2x

P1
No qualifying time World Trophy

3.
Cyril Compere (FRA)
Eracing.fr 22

34m28.513
1m30.991 +30.756 1x

P10
No qualifying time World Trophy

4.
Romain Langlois (FRA)
Eracing.fr 22

34m37.050
1m30.235 +39.293 1x

P23
No qualifying time World Trophy

5.
Jan Wenninger (GER)
Knight Racing 22

34m55.767
1m30.474 +58.010 2x

P5
No qualifying time World Trophy

6.
Claes Axelsson (SWE)
Positive SimRacing Junior Team Orange 22

34m55.861
1m30.396 +58.104 1x

P12
No qualifying time World Trophy

7.
Ricardo Gama (POR)
Arnchu Racing 22

35m16.543
1m31.073 +1m18.786 1x

P13
No qualifying time World Trophy

8.
Rando Tamm (EST)
Mustakurmu Racing 21

1 lap down
1m32.860 - 1x

P19
No qualifying time World Trophy

9.
Finsac Cedric (FRA)
M4Y Racing Team-ME 20

2 laps down
1m31.619 Engine 3x

P9
No qualifying time World Trophy

10.
Gabriele Del Piccolo (ITA)
Targa Florio Team 19

3 laps down
1m33.390 - 2x

P8
No qualifying time General Car

11.
Wim Klop (NED)
MAK-Corp Racing WT 15

7 laps down
1m31.604 Engine 1x

P4
No qualifying time General Car

12.
Craig Johnston (ENG)
MAK-Corp Racing WT2 9

13 laps down
1m32.569 Brakes 4x

P14
No qualifying time General Car

13.
Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)
Targa Florio Team 9

13 laps down
1m32.092 DNF 1x

P11
No qualifying time General Car

14.
Ryan Winsper (GBR)
Arnchurro Racing 9

13 laps down
1m33.351 Engine 2x

P16
No qualifying time World Trophy

15.
Michael Gray (AUS)
Knight International Racing 4

18 laps down
1m39.342 Accident 1x

P15
No qualifying time World Trophy

16.
Milan Radivojevic (SER)
MAK-Corp Racing WT 3

19 laps down
1m35.186 DNF 2x

P22
No qualifying time General Car

17.
Paul Berndt (GBR)
Crown7NetRex Junior 1

21 laps down
1m39.431 Accident 0x

P3
No qualifying time World Trophy

18.
Esteve Rueda (SPA)
Crown7NetRex 1

21 laps down
No race laptime DNF 0x

P6
No qualifying time World Trophy

19.
Sander Laine (EST)
Mustakurmu Racing 1

21 laps down
2m00.977 Accident 1x

P18
No qualifying time World Trophy

20.
Jan Schmidt (GER)
JPS Racing 0

22 laps down
No race laptime Engine 1x

P7
No qualifying time World Trophy

21.
Maikel Boshove (NED)
RTO - Motorsports 0

22 laps down
No race laptime Engine 0x

P17
No qualifying time World Trophy

22.
LUKA (CRO)
Team FSR 0

22 laps down
No race laptime Engine 2x

P21
No qualifying time General Car
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m28.072 (Lap 17) Jerome Haag (FRA)

Lead Laps Driver
12 Kulcsár István (HUN)

9 Jerome Haag (FRA)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
19

From P23 to P4 Romain Langlois (FRA)

11
From P19 to P8 Rando Tamm (EST)

7
From P10 to P3 Cyril Compere (FRA)

6
From P12 to P6 Claes Axelsson (SWE)

6
From P13 to P7 Ricardo Gama (POR)

6
From P22 to P16 Milan Radivojevic (SER)

2
From P14 to P12 Craig Johnston (ENG)

2
From P16 to P14 Ryan Winsper (GBR)

1
From P2 to P1 Jerome Haag (FRA)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
14

From P3 to P17 Paul Berndt (GBR)

13
From P7 to P20 Jan Schmidt (GER)

12
From P6 to P18 Esteve Rueda (SPA)

7
From P4 to P11 Wim Klop (NED)

4
From P17 to P21 Maikel Boshove (NED)

2
From P8 to P10 Gabriele Del Piccolo (ITA)

2
From P11 to P13 Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)

1
From P1 to P2 Kulcsár István (HUN)

1
From P18 to P19 Sander Laine (EST)

1
From P21 to P22  ()

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

